Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL, WINDSOR, ON - Sep 9, 2023

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard
Category: Chief
1 Christiansen Bill Lansing Fire Dept. 03:49:68 WC
Category: Rookie
1 Long Michael Tecumseh Fire Department Tecumseh Fire Department  STAIR 01:30:38 BYE
2 MclLean Isaac Lambton College 'I;Aaé‘?\lbton College - Time 1 01:34:97 BYE
3 McLaren Jonny Windsor Fire & Rescue 01:35:47 WC
. Henry- .2R-
4 Lagacé Charles Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy 01:36:02 WC
5 Curry Cole Lambton College kﬂaél?\lbton College - Time 1 01:36:36 BYE
: : Windsor Fire & Rescue - .2@.
6 Bremner Kory Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire Combat 01:36:42 WC
7 Audibert Dimitri Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy 01:37:64 WC
8 VanGoethem Kael Lambton College Lambton College - Time 2 HAMMER 01:38:85 WC
9 Horvath Chris Windsor Fire & Rescue W!ndsor F!re & Rescue - 01:40:08 WC
Windsor Fire Combat
10 Lukings Owen Lambton College Lambton College - Time 2 01:40:30 WC
11 Chalut Jake Tecumseh Fire Department Tecumseh Fire Department 01:42:99 WC
HAMMER
12 Daniel Michael Lambton College Lambton College - Time 2 / 01:44:59 WC
TARGET
13 Daniel Ryan Lambton College 01:46:41 WC
14 Quennell Darren Windsor Fire & Rescue W!ndsor F!re & Rescue - 01:48:17 WC
Windsor Fire Combat
15 Lucier Nolan Lambton College Lambton College - Time 2 01:48:97 WC
16 Moore Andrew Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services 01:49:00 WC
17 Woodford Jason Brampton Fire Department 01:52:14 WC
18 Cox Chris Mississauga Fire & Emergency 01:53:04 WC
19 Kryway Shawn Amherstburg Fire Department Amherstburg Fire Department 01:53:13 WC
20 Ashe Jon Ambherstburg Fire Department Ambherstburg Fire Department 01:53:39 WC
21 Lomascolo Patrick Tecumseh Fire Department Tecumseh Fire Department 01:57:32 WC
22 Wismer Chris Amherstburg Fire Department Amherstburg Fire Department 02:01:24 WC
23 Brazeau Cody Timmins Fire Department Timmins Fire Department 02:02:56 WC
24 Lauzon Devon Timmins Fire Department Timmins Fire Department 02:02:97 WC
25 Mulder Maxim Lambton College 02:04:84 WC
26 Desjardins Adam Windsor Fire & Rescue 02:05:53 WC
27 Kiyn Jordan ~ Township of Norwich Fire & 02:12:81 WC
Protective Services
28 Jobin Tigh Lakeshore Fire & Rescue 02:16:53 WC
29 Laughland Jason Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire & Rescue - HAMMER 02:20:58 WC
Windsor Fire Combat
30 De Groot Stephan Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services BOX 02:25:56 WC
. . DOOR/ A1-
31 Downes Marc Lasalle Fire Department Lasalle Fire Department TARGET 02:41:12 BYE
32 Malott Richard Lasalle Fire Department Lasalle Fire Department 02:42:09 BYE
33 Anderson Grayce Lambton College Lambton C(_)Ilege - Fire 02:47:07 BYE
School Ladies
34 Ward Jenneva  Lambton College Lambton College - Fire 02:48:14 BYE
School Ladies
35 Zerbin Mitchell Lasalle Fire Department Lasalle Fire Department HAMMER 02:48:87 WC
36 Wehring Teagan  Lambton College Lambton College - Fire BOX 02:50:76 BYE

School Ladies



37
38

39

40

41

42
43

Lowe

Clark
Davidson

Roy
Besserer-
LeBouthillier
Darrow

faith

Brian

Taylor
Sarah
Emily

Nickolas

Caleb
dustin

Category: Volunteer

1

= 2 O 0o N O~ W N

-
N = O

- A
A W

-
[&)]

N N = 4
- O © © N O

Long
Lagacé

Audibert
Chalut
Penner
Kryway
Ashe
Nason
Lomascolo
Wismer
Redmond

klyn

Jobin
Kalan

Downes

Boyd
Zerbin
Fournier
Lowe
Capper
Darrow

Michael

Henry-
Charles

Dimitri
Jake
Myron
Shawn
Jon
Blair
Patrick
Chris
Dan

Jordan
Tigh
Randy
Marc

Jeff
Mitchell
Helina
Brian
Sue
Caleb

Ambherstburg Fire Department

Lambton College
Lambton College
Lambton College

Perth Fire Department

Woodstock Fire Department
Brantford fire department

Tecumseh Fire Department
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Tecumseh Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Ambherstburg Fire Department
Amherstburg Fire Department
Douglas Harbour F.D.
Tecumseh Fire Department
Amherstburg Fire Department
Tecumseh Fire Department

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Lakeshore Fire & Rescue
Thames Centre Fire Department

Lasalle Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Lasalle Fire Department
Milton Fire Department
Amherstburg Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department
Woodstock Fire Department

Ambherstburg Fire Department

Lambton College - Fire
School 2

Lambton College - Fire
School 2

Lambton College - Fire
School 2

Tecumseh Fire Department

Tecumseh Fire Department

Ambherstburg Fire Department
Amherstburg Fire Department

Tecumseh Fire Department

Amherstburg Fire Department
Tecumseh Fire Department

Lasalle Fire Department

Lasalle Fire Department

Amherstburg Fire Department

BOX

DNF

DNS

DNS
DNS

STAIR

DOOR/
TARGET

HAMMER

BOX
DNS

02:52:19 WC
03:24:09 WC

03:48:08 WC

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

01:30:38 BYE
01:36:02 WC

01:37:64 WC
01:42:99 WC
01:50:36 WC
01:53:13 WC
01:53:39 WC
01:55:33 WC
01:57:32 WC
02:01:24 WC
02:03:50 BYE

02:12:81 WC

02:16:53 WC
02:24:39 WC

02:41:12 BYE

02:48:69 WC
02:48:87 WC
02:52:08 WC
02:52:19 WC
03:09:42 WC
00:00:00



	Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL, WINDSOR, ON - Sep 9, 2023
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

