Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL, WINDSOR, ON - Sep 9, 2023

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Cate 1	gory: Chief Christiansen	Bill	Lansing Fire Dept.			03:49:68	WC				
Category: Rookie											
1	Long	Michael	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department	STAIR	01:30:38	BYE				
2	McLean	Isaac	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 1 MEN		01:34:97	BYE				
3	McLaren	Jonny	Windsor Fire & Rescue	WEIT		01:35:47	WC				
4	Lagacé	Henry- Charles	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy			01:36:02	WC				
5	Curry	Cole	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 1 MEN		01:36:36	BYE				
6	Bremner	Kory	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor Fire Combat		01:36:42	WC				
7	Audibert	Dimitri	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy			01:37:64	WC				
8	VanGoethem	Kael	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 2	${\sf HAMMER}$	01:38:85	WC				
9	Horvath	Chris	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor Fire Combat		01:40:08	WC				
10	Lukings	Owen	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 2		01:40:30	WC				
11	Chalut	Jake	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		01:42:99	WC				
12	Daniel	Michael	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 2	HAMMER / TARGET	01:44:59	WC				
13	Daniel	Ryan	Lambton College		17.11.021	01:46:41	WC				
14	Quennell	Darren	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor Fire Combat		01:48:17	WC				
15	Lucier	Nolan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 2		01:48:97	WC				
16	Moore	Andrew	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services		01:49:00	WC				
17	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department			01:52:14	WC				
18	Cox	Chris	Mississauga Fire & Emergency			01:53:04	WC				
19	Kryway	Shawn	Amherstburg Fire Department	Amherstburg Fire Department		01:53:13	WC				
20	Ashe	Jon	Amherstburg Fire Department	Amherstburg Fire Department		01:53:39	WC				
21	Lomascolo	Patrick	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		01:57:32					
22	Wismer	Chris	Amherstburg Fire Department	Amherstburg Fire Department		02:01:24					
23	Brazeau	Cody	Timmins Fire Department	Timmins Fire Department		02:02:56					
24	Lauzon	Devon	Timmins Fire Department	Timmins Fire Department		02:02:97					
25	Mulder	Maxim	Lambton College			02:04:84					
26	Desjardins	Adam	Windsor Fire & Rescue Township of Norwich Fire &			02:05:53					
27	klyn	Jordan	Protective Services			02:12:81					
28	Jobin	Tigh	Lakeshore Fire & Rescue			02:16:53	WC				
29	Laughland	Jason	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor Fire Combat	HAMMER						
30	De Groot	Stephan	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	BOX	02:25:56	WC				
31	Downes	Marc	Lasalle Fire Department	Lasalle Fire Department	DOOR / TARGET	02:41:12	BYE				
32	Malott	Richard	Lasalle Fire Department	Lasalle Fire Department		02:42:09	BYE				
33	Anderson	Grayce	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Ladies		02:47:07	BYE				
34	Ward	Jenneva	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Ladies		02:48:14	BYE				
35	Zerbin	Mitchell	Lasalle Fire Department	Lasalle Fire Department	HAMMER	02:48:87	WC				
36	Wehring	Teagan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Ladies	BOX	02:50:76	BYE				

37	Lowe	Brian	Amherstburg Fire Department	Amherstburg Fire Department		02:52:19 WC
				Lambton College - Fire	вох	
38	Clark	Taylor	Lambton College	School 2	BUX	03:24:09 WC
39	Davidson	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 2		03:48:08 WC
40	Roy	Emily	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 2	DNF	00:00:00
41	Besserer- LeBouthillier	Nickolas	Perth Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00
42	Darrow	Caleb	Woodstock Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00
43	faith	dustin	Brantford fire department		DNS	00:00:00
•						
	egory: Voluntee					
1	Long	Michael	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department	STAIR	01:30:38 BYE
2	Lagacé	Henry- Charles	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy			01:36:02 WC
3	Audibert	Dimitri	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy			01:37:64 WC
4	Chalut	Jake	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		01:42:99 WC
5	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			01:50:36 WC
6	Kryway	Shawn	Amherstburg Fire Department	Amherstburg Fire Department		01:53:13 WC
7	Ashe	Jon	Amherstburg Fire Department	Amherstburg Fire Department		01:53:39 WC
8	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:55:33 WC
9	Lomascolo	Patrick	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		01:57:32 WC
10	Wismer	Chris	Amherstburg Fire Department	Amherstburg Fire Department		02:01:24 WC
11	Redmond	Dan	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		02:03:50 BYE
12	klyn	Jordan	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services			02:12:81 WC
13	Jobin	Tigh	Lakeshore Fire & Rescue			02:16:53 WC
14	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:24:39 WC
15	Downes	Marc	Lasalle Fire Department	Lasalle Fire Department	DOOR / TARGET	02:41:12 BYE
16	Boyd	Jeff	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			02:48:69 WC
17	Zerbin	Mitchell	Lasalle Fire Department	Lasalle Fire Department	HAMMER	02:48:87 WC
18	Fournier	Helina	Milton Fire Department			02:52:08 WC
19	Lowe	Brian	Amherstburg Fire Department	Amherstburg Fire Department		02:52:19 WC
20	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		BOX	03:09:42 WC
21	Darrow	Caleb	Woodstock Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00